
PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

PRODUCT TITLE 

PACK SIZE

DIETARY INFORMATION

Contains Ingredient
Cross 

Contamination
Contains Ingredient

Cross 

Contamination

Added Natural Colour
No

Lamb Products
No

Added Salt
Yes Yes

Lecithin
No

Added Sugar
Yes Yes

Lupin
No

Additives
Yes Yes

Kamut
No

Alcohol
No

Macadamia Nut
No

Almond
No

Maize
No

Animal Fat
No

Meat & Meat Products
No

Artificial Colour
No

Milk
Yes Yes

Artificial Preservatives
No

Molluscs
No

Azo Dyes
No

MRM
No

Barley
Yes Yes

MSG
No

Beef Products
No

Mustard
No

Benzoates
No

Nuts
No

BHA / BHT
No

Oats
No

Brazil Nut
No

Peanut
No

Caffeine
No

Pecan Nut
No

Casein
No

Pistachio nut
No

Cashew
No

Pork Products
No

Celery
No

Poultry
No

Celeriac
No

Poultry Products
No

Cheese
No

Queensland nut
No

Cocoa
No

Rennet
No

Crustaceans 
No

Rye
Yes Yes

Egg
Yes Yes

Sesame
Yes Yes

Fish 
No

Soya
Yes Yes

Garlic
No

Spelt
No

Genetically Modified Organisms

No
Sulphites

Yes Processing 

Aids - not 

declared

Gluten
Yes Yes

Sulphur Dioxide
No

Hazelnut
No

Unrefined Nut Oils & Derivatives
No

HVP’s
No

Walnut
No

Hydrogenated Fats
No

Wheat 
Yes Yes

Irradiated Material
No

Whey
Yes Yes

Lactose
Yes Yes

Yeast and derivatives
Yes Yes

SUITABILITY YES / NO ADDITIONAL CLAIMS YES/NO
Vegetarians Yes

Low Fat
No

Vegans No
Low Salt

No

Coeliacs (Gluten Free) No
Low Sugar

No

Kosher (Certified) No
1 of your 5 a day

No

Halal (Certified) No
High in Fibre

No

Low Salt Diet No

Nut Allergy Sufferer Yes

Lactose Intolerant Diet No

INGREDIENTS LIST (In order of weighting - Highest to lowest):

NUTRITION INFORMATION: Typical Values per 100g of product

Constituents Amount Source of Data
Energy kJ 1961.55 Calculated

Energy kcal 467.59 Calculated

Fat 18.93 Calculated

of which saturates 8.68 Calculated

Carbohydrates 63.22 Calculated

of which sugars 6.21 Calculated

Fibre 4.09 Calculated

Protein 9.04 Calculated

Salt 1.575 Calculated

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Primary Packaging (Inner)

Secondary Packaging 

(Outer)

Tertiary Packaging (shrink 

wrap etc)
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Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Thiamin, Niacin), Palm Oil, Sugar, WHEAT Germ, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Raising Agents 

(Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphate), BARLEY Malt Extract, WHEAT Starch, BARLEY Malt Flour, Poppy 

Seeds, SESAME Seeds, Kibbled WHEAT, Kibbled RYE, WHEAT Bran, Sugar Beet Fibre, EGG Powder, Autolysed Yeast, Whey Powder 

(MILK), Black Pepper,  Emulsifier (Mono & di acetyl tartaric acid esters of mono & di glycerides of fatty acids), Chives, Yeast, Flavouring, 

Maltodextrin.

Na

Na

Na

GKN Pallet. Shrink Wrap

na

Pallet 1m x 1.2m

Biscuits for Cheese

1kg

Weight

Tray Sheet Tub Lid 230x220x50mm  210mmx200mm   243x230x8mm  Tub Lid 54g

Type Dimensions
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